M
A
X
9
1
0
7
/M

8-Pin SOT23 (MAX9107)
14-Pin TSSOP (MAX9108)
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9107EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAIB
MAX9107ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX9108EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX9108ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO —
MAX9109EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70-6 AAU
MAX9109EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AARU
MAX9109ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
Battery-Powered Systems
A/D Converters
Line Receivers
Threshold Detectors/
Discriminators
Sampling Circuits
Zero-Crossing Detectors
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A
X
9
1
0
7
/M
A
X
9
1
0
8
/M
A
X
9
1
0
9
25ns, Dual/Quad/Single, Low-Power,
TTL Comparators
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Power-Supply Ranges
Supply Voltage (VCC to GND)..............................................6V
Differential Input Voltage........................-0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
Common-Mode Input Voltage to GND ...-0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
Latch-Enable Input Voltage
(MAX9109 only) ...................................-0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)
Output Short-Circuit Duration to VCC or GND ........................10s
Continuous Power Dissipation (TA = +70°C)
6-Pin SC70 (derate 3.1mW/°C above +70°C)..............245mW
6-Pin SOT23 (derate 8.7mW/°C above +70°C)............696mW